

Diverse produse fabricate si articole conexe

I.D.: 48402343

Data publicarii 24.07.20 Coduri CPV 44400000-4

Pretul estimativ: 3.682,71 RON - 3.682,71 RON

Descriere: 1.foarfeca crengi 2bucx12.605=25.21 ron 2.furtun 1bucx100.84=100.84 ron 3.snec 1bucx21.01=21.01 ron 4.filtru aer 1bucx117.65=117.65 ron 5.cupla apa 1/2 2bucx3.695=7.39 ron 6.cupla apa filet 1bucx3.36=3.36 ron 7.furtun gradina 1/2 10ml.x4.034=40.34 ron 8.ulei briggs 5bucx17.648=88.24 ron 9 cutit stihl 1bucx96.64=96.64 ron 10.autocut 1bucx42.02=42.02 ron 11. ochelar protectie 3bucx7.5633=22.69 ron 12 ulei honda 1bucx28.57=28.57 ron 13.ulei 2bucx50.42=100.84 ron 14.sina ghidaj 1bucx130.25=130.25 ron 15.cablu acceleratie 2bucx92.435=184.87 ron 16 filtru 1bucx21.01=21.01 ron 17vaselina 1bucx21.01=21.01 ron 18 banda izolatoare 2bucx4.62=9.24 ron 19.electromotor 1bucx327.73=327.73 ron 20acumulator 1bucx239.5=239.5 ron 21.ulei 0.6l 2bucx21.85=43.7 ron 22 pelerina 2bucx28.57=57.14 ron 23 manusi 8bucxc2.9413=23.53 ron 24 lant motoferestrau 3bucx57.9833=173.95 ron 25 tubular magnetic 2bucx6.725=13.45 ron 26 sfoara 1bucx3.03=3.03 ron 27 ulei pt lant 1bucx210.85=21.85 ron 28.palpator 3bucx90.76 ron 29.disc debitare 3bucx2.94=8.82 ron 30 bujie 1bucx12.61=12.61 ron 31.ulei ametec 3bucx31.9333=95.8 ron 32 ulei t90 1bucx8.4=8.40 ron 33.manusi protectie 1bucx15.38=15.38 ron 34. arc demaror fs 1bucx33.61=33.61 ron 35.ochelar protectie 2bucx13.865=27.73 ron 36.ochelari protectie 1bucx14.71=14.71 ron 37 intinzator 4bucx9.4125=37.65 ron 38 fir 2.7 2bucx245.88=491.6 ron 39.autocut 45-2 1bucx9.24=9.24 ron 40.suport cutit tractoras 1bucx205.88=205.88 ron 41.suport cutit tractoras 1bucx189.08=189.08